V
A
L
V
E
S
V
A

H  S  G – 3  0  3  0  1 –  X B – 3  0  4  –  D 0 2 4
H Series
ordering codes
How to specify a Versa
Series H part number
H
Series
Product
Line
The bold face captions
(shown in color) explain
the meaning of the two
large sample codes.
Alternative codes are
shown beneath the
captions in black type.
Not all options available
in all sizes. Please
confirm part number
with Versa Products Co.
VALVE, SAMPLE CODE
MANIFOLD, SAMPLE CODE
SG  = Actuator,
SG  = Solenoid operated, spring return
SP  = Pilot operated, spring return
3 = Function
2 = 2-Way
3 = 3-Way
03 = Main Valve Size
02 = H02 Size
03 = H03 Size
06 = H06 Size
10 = H10 Size
0 = Solenoid-Pilot Operator
(as determined by actuator)
0  = For Solenoid and  pilot valves -
No solenoid-pilot operator required.
2  = For Solenoid valves
H02 Solenoid-pilot operator required.
3  = For Solenoid valves
H03 Solenoid-pilot operator required.
6  = For Solenoid valves
H06 Solenoid-pilot operator required.
1 = Spool Function
1 = Normally Closed
2 = Normally Opened
p
n